Quattrobi Inc. 420 Columbus Ave, Ste. 304, Valhalla NY 10595 +1.347.613.5772 info@quattrobi.net
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on this sheet is subject to change at the discretion of Quattrobi Inc.
© copyright Quattrobi Inc 2022
PRODUCT FEATURES
Type:  Recessed
Applications:  Indoor
Luminaire material:  Aluminium alloys
Protective screen:  Tempered glass

18 grey
Other on request
Ordering example :KR125 8030 M 01
*For other CRI, KELVIN and other customization please contact the cunsomer service
Quattrobi Inc. 420 Columbus Ave, Ste. 304, Valhalla NY 10595 +1.347.613.5772 info@quattrobi.net
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on this sheet is subject to change at the discretion of Quattrobi Inc.
© copyright Quattrobi Inc 2022
KOR
Design: QUATTROBI TECHNICAL DEPARTMENT
RECESSED BOX
KR000 for triple light
TYPE NON IC – INHERENTLY PROTECTED
For dry location
KR222 for double light
TYPE NON IC – INHERENTLY PROTECTED
For dry location
KR111 for single light
TYPE NON IC – INHERENTLY PROTECTED
For dry location
465 mm
18,30 inch
175 mm
6,89 inch
315 mm
12,40 inch
175 mm
6,89 inch
175 mm
6,88 inch
175 mm
6,89 inch
452 mm
17,8 inch
484 mm
19,05 inch
3
0
4
 m
m
11
,9
6
 in
ch
19
5
 m
m
7,
6
7
in
ch
15
7
m
m
6
,1
8
 in
ch
302 mm
11,89 inch
334 mm
13,15 inch
3